2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

The following is alist of major vendors paid over $150K during the 10-11, 11-12, and 12-13 fiscal year.

PVUSD VENDOR NAME

GREEN WASTE RECOVERY INC
SAWCX Il - Schools Alliance for Workers

Compensation

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY SANITATION
JIM ENTERPRISES INC
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE
ENERGY EDUCATON INC

SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF S F INC

LOZANO SMITH LAW FIRM
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN
SPURR - (Natural Gas Co-0p)

SCHOOL INNOVATIONS & ADVOCACY

FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
FIRST ALARM INC

WATSONVILLE, CITY OF

E L ACHIEVE

F & M BANK

CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF CA

S AND H CONSTRUCTION INC
EXTREME LEARNING INC.
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY

LITTLER MENDELSON-WORKERS COM
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF ED
MONTEREY BAY OFFICE PRODUCTS

WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORKE

MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP
AMS NET

UNUM PROVIDENT

FOSTER FARMS DAIRY

EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNIA

SOLIANT HEALTH

PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION AND ASSISTANCE

ED JONES FOOD SERVICES INC
NOR CAL RELIEF

PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY

WESTERN BLUE

THE TOWERS (District Office Lease)
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

BLUE CROSS CLAIMS

APPLE COMPUTER INC

BAY SCHOOL, THE

A+ INTERACTIVE

KEENAN & ASSOCIATES

F AND H CONSTRUCTION

UNITED OF OMAHA

AMOUNT PAID

PVUSD VENDOR NAME
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150,844.51

151,454.00
162,782.62
164,599.26
190,072.00
191,109.90
195,600.00
198,774.07
200,150.00
201,760.96
210,809.95
210,908.00
220,260.50
224,802.23
236,546.71
238,079.43
239,164.52
243,789.05
251,186.50
252,496.40
288,250.88
303,237.30
349,561.70
368,936.49
393,057.64
401,193.70
423,942.63
425,496.39
433,198.92
455,610.82
590,164.08
649,281.69
676,576.13
690,615.61
697,255.59
709,942.46
726,523.00
776,994.02
828,380.45

$1,266,739.82
$ 1,342,245.25
$1,379,162.48
$1,390,173.45
$ 1,405,843.04
$1,734,670.45
$2,067,516.23
$ 2,152,965.64
$ 2,886,273.80

PERFORMANCE

360 DEGREE CUSTOMER INC Selpa
F AND H CONSTRUCTION

EXTREME LEARNING INC.

FIRST ALARM INC

FRUITGUYS, THE

ENERGY EDUCATON INC
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF SFINC
WESTAMERICA BANK
WATSONVILLE, CITY OF
CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF C/
SPURR (Natural Gas Co)

CIWA INC (Waste Mgmt Assistance)
US BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
MONTEREY BAY SYSTEMS

A & C GRADING & CONSTRUCTION
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
A+ INTERACTIVE

AMS NET

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY

NCS PEARSON INC

WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES
MONTEREY PENINSULA UNIFIED
LITTLER MENDELSON-WORKERS CC
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE
FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
E L ACHIEVE

MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP
ATANDT

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF ElI
PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION AND
UNUM PROVIDENT

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY MENTAL
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNIA

NOR CAL RELIEF

FOSTER FARMS DAIRY

PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY
SOLIANT HEALTH

GOLD STAR FOODS INC

APPLE COMPUTER INC

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC
TOWERS, THE (District Office Lease)
BAY SCHOOL, THE

PROPERTY LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMIN
UNITED OF OMAHA

KEENAN & ASSOCIATES

AMOUNT PAID
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157,713.80

163,395.00
169,571.23
180,577.51
190,427.68
194,526.00
195,600.00
197,670.84
208,202.96
216,112.74
219,002.01
228,699.76
238,571.20
239,384.23
241,007.96
263,586.59
298,433.85
311,050.00
313,895.69
317,207.44
319,200.11
333,945.93
335,771.03
339,127.56
403,664.00
409,992.76
413,812.56
423,599.53
426,651.83
430,078.64
433,266.40
474,682.15
549,734.13
573,213.57
590,743.31
635,378.35
677,539.36
724,928.02
726,315.00
746,659.63
761,125.25
773,438.05
848,543.83
928,439.35
1,347,911.76
1,350,519.08
1,353,764.15
1,620,960.34
1,750,669.35
2,251,571.41

FRINGE BENEFIT CLAIMS (Blue Cross $ 32,503,091.59

PVUSD VENDOR NAME
E L ACHIEVE

CAMPBELL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORYELL AUTISM CENTER

JUMP INTO MATH

FIRST ALARM INC

GREEN WASTE RECOVERY INC
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

SPURR

A+ INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES
CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF CA
SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY
SUNBELT STAFFING LLC

MONTEREY BAY SYSTEMS
KNOWLTON, BILL A.

WATSONVILLE, CITY OF

US BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUC,
FRUITGUYS, THE

DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL

PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION
MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY MENTAL HEAL
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

AMS NET INC

ATAND T

FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF EC
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORK
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNI
NOR CAL RELIEF

FOSTER FARMS DAIRY

PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY
SOLIANT HEALTH

GOLD STAR FOODS INC

BAY SCHOOL, THE

PROPERTY LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMIN
APPLE COMPUTER INC

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

TOWERS, THE (District Office Lease)
UNITED OF OMAHA

KEENAN & ASSOCIATES

PIPS Workers Compensation

FRINGE BENEFIT CLAIMS (Blue Cross,

AMOUNT PAID
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$

150,836.02

154,200.00
156,403.75
161,164.44
163,351.83
168,023.04
177,373.63
186,616.96
194,168.23
225,124.90
225,625.81
235,512.38
237,249.94
244,742.50
248,936.16
283,145.04
293,522.36
296,913.00
301,897.94
322,573.04
348,312.96
419,234.76
431,274.20
431,800.45
448,317.00
480,498.52
488,350.90
488,760.12
492,859.47
494,478.15
587,230.45
612,359.75
664,283.13
739,825.31
742,284.00
756,450.87
803,732.53
1,013,249.14
1,089,236.97
1,167,255.40
1,298,689.47
1,328,186.83
1,395,052.80
1,409,833.83
1,770,743.35
1,902,275.07
2,220,315.00
37,538,686.39




