PVUSD VENDOR NAME	ΔΙ	MOUNT PAID
GREEN WASTE RECOVERY INC	\$	150,844.51
SAWCX II - Schools Alliance for Workers	Ψ	100,044.01
Compensation	\$	151,454.00
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC	\$	162,782.62
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY SANITATION	\$	164,599.26
JIM ENTERPRISES INC	\$	190,072.00
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE	\$	191,109.90
ENERGY EDUCATON INC	\$	195,600.00
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF S F INC	\$	198,774.07
LOZANO SMITH LAW FIRM	\$	200,150.00
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN	\$	201,760.96
SPURR - (Natural Gas Co-0p)	\$	210,809.95
SCHOOL INNOVATIONS & ADVOCACY		•
	\$	210,908.00
FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$	220,260.50
FIRST ALARM INC	\$	224,802.23
WATSONVILLE, CITY OF	\$	236,546.71
E L ACHIEVE	\$	238,079.43
F & M BANK	\$	239,164.52
CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF CA	\$	243,789.05
S AND H CONSTRUCTION INC	\$	251,186.50
EXTREME LEARNING INC.	\$	252,496.40
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	\$	288,250.88
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE	\$	303,237.30
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY	\$	349,561.70
LITTLER MENDELSON-WORKERS COM		368,936.49
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF ED	\$	393,057.64
MONTEREY BAY OFFICE PRODUCTS	\$	401,193.70
WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES	\$	423,942.63
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS		425,496.39
MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP	\$	433,198.92
AMS NET	\$	455,610.82
UNUM PROVIDENT	\$	590,164.08
FOSTER FARMS DAIRY	\$	649,281.69
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNIA		676,576.13
SOLIANT HEALTH	\$	690,615.61
PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION AND ASSISTANCE	\$	697,255.59
ED JONES FOOD SERVICES INC	\$	709,942.46
NOR CAL RELIEF	\$	726,523.00
PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY	\$	776,994.02
WESTERN BLUE	\$	
THE TOWERS (District Office Lease)	\$	1,266,739.82
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC		1,342,245.25
BLUE CROSS CLAIMS	\$	1,379,162.48
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	1,390,173.45
BAY SCHOOL, THE		1,405,843.04
A+ INTERACTIVE		1,734,670.45
KEENAN & ASSOCIATES		2,067,516.23
F AND H CONSTRUCTION		2,152,965.64
UNITED OF OMAHA		2,886,273.80

PVUSD VENDOR NAME	AMOUNT PAID		
PERFORMANCE	\$	157,713.80	
360 DEGREE CUSTOMER INC Selpa	\$	163,395.00	
F AND H CONSTRUCTION	\$	169,571.23	
EXTREME LEARNING INC.		180.577.51	
FIRST ALARM INC	\$	190,427.68	
FRUITGUYS, THE	\$ \$ \$	194,526.00	
ENERGY EDUCATON INC	\$	195,600.00	
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE	\$	197,670.84	
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS	\$	208,202.96	
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF S F INC	\$	216,112.74	
WESTAMERICA BANK	\$	219,002.01	
WATSONVILLE, CITY OF	\$	228,699.76	
CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF C/	\$	238,571.20	
SPURR (Natural Gas Co)	\$	239,384.23	
CIWA INC (Waste Mgmt Assistance)	\$	241,007.96	
US BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT	\$	263,586.59	
MONTEREY BAY SYSTEMS	\$	298,433.85	
A & C GRADING & CONSTRUCTION	\$	311,050.00	
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	\$	313,895.69	
A+ INTERACTIVE	\$	317,207.44	
AMS NET	\$	319,200.11	
SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY	\$ \$	333,945.93	
NCS PEARSON INC	\$	335,771.03	
WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES	\$	339,127.56	
MONTEREY PENINSULA UNIFIED	\$	403,664.00	
LITTLER MENDELSON-WORKERS CC	\$	409,992.76	
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY	\$	413,812.56	
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE	\$	423,599.53	
FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$	426,651.83	
E L ACHIEVE	\$	430,078.64	
MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP	\$	433,266.40	
AT AND T	\$	474,682.15	
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF EL	\$	549,734.13	
PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION AND	\$	573,213.57	
UNUM PROVIDENT	\$	590,743.31	
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY MENTAL	\$	635,378.35	
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS	\$	677,539.36	
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNIA	\$	724,928.02	
NOR CAL RELIEF	\$ \$	726,315.00	
FOSTER FARMS DAIRY	\$	746,659.63	
PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY	\$	761,125.25	
SOLIANT HEALTH	\$	773,438.05	
GOLD STAR FOODS INC	\$	848,543.83	
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	928,439.35	
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC	\$	1,347,911.76	
TOWERS, THE (District Office Lease)	\$	1,350,519.08	
BAY SCHOOL, THE	\$	1,353,764.15	
PROPERTY LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMIN	\$	1,620,960.34	
UNITED OF OMAHA	\$	1,750,669.35	
KEENAN & ASSOCIATES	\$	2,251,571.41	
FRINGE BENEFIT CLAIMS (Blue Cross			

PVUSD VENDOR NAME E L ACHIEVE	<u>A</u> \$	MOUNT PAID 150,836.02
CAMPBELL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$	154,200.00
CORYELL AUTISM CENTER	\$	156,403.75
JUMP INTO MATH	\$	161,164.44
FIRST ALARM INC	\$	163,351.83
GREEN WASTE RECOVERY INC	\$	168,023.04
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$	177,373.63
SPURR	\$	186,616.96
A+ INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES	\$	194,168.23
CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF CA	\$	225,124.90
SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY	\$	225,625.81
SUNBELT STAFFING LLC	\$	235,512.38
MONTEREY BAY SYSTEMS	\$	237,249.94
KNOWLTON, BILL A.	\$	244,742.50
WATSONVILLE, CITY OF	\$	248,936.16
US BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT	\$	283,145.04
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	\$	293,522.36
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUC.	\$	296,913.00
FRUITGUYS, THE	\$	301,897.94
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE	\$	322,573.04
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL	\$	348,312.96
PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION	\$	419,234.76
MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP	\$	431,274.20
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE	\$	431,800.45
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY MENTAL HEAL	\$	448,317.00
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS	\$	480,498.52
AMS NET INC	\$	488,350.90
AT AND T	\$ \$	488,760.12
FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$	492,859.47
WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY	\$	494,478.15 587,230.45
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF ED	\$	612,359.75
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF EL	\$	664,283.13
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNI	\$	739,825.31
NOR CAL RELIEF	\$	742,284.00
FOSTER FARMS DAIRY	\$	756,450.87
PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY	\$	803,732.53
SOLIANT HEALTH	\$	1,013,249.14
GOLD STAR FOODS INC	\$	1,089,236.97
BAY SCHOOL, THE	\$	1,167,255.40
PROPERTY LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMIN	\$	1,298,689.47
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	1,328,186.83
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC	\$	1,395,052.80
TOWERS, THE (District Office Lease)	\$	1,409,833.83
UNITED OF OMAHA	\$	1,770,743.35
KEENAN & ASSOCIATES	\$	1,902,275.07
PIPS Workers Compensation	\$	
FRINGE BENEFIT CLAIMS (Blue Cross,		37,538,686.39
The second secon	¥	